E
S
P
M
ec
h
an
iz

Torch
PT-26 - 70°, 90° or In-Line
How to Order
The ESP-150 package includes console, PT-26 torch with
leather sheath, torch spare parts kit, 25 ft. (7.6 m) or 50 ft.
(15.2 m) work cable, TR-21 truck with dual cylinder rack, regulators
and gas hoses and torch coolant.
Ordering Information
ESP-150 with PT-26 Packages
230/460/575 V, 60Hz, 3 Phase
ESP-150, 25 ft. PT-26 70° Air.......................................0558002909
ESP-150, 50 ft. PT-26 70° Air.......................................0558002910
ESP-150, 25 ft. PT-26 90° Air.......................................0558002911
ESP-150, 50 ft. PT-26 90° Air.......................................0558002912
ESP-150, 25 ft. PT-26 Inline/Air....................................0558002913
ESP-150, 50 ft. PT-26 Inline/Air....................................0558002914
ESP-150, 25 ft. PT-26 70° Ar+H2 Mix............................0558002915
ESP-150, 50 ft. PT-26 70° Ar+H2 Mix............................0558002916
ESP-150, 25 ft. PT-26 90° Ar+H2 Mix............................0558002917
ESP-150, 50 ft. PT-26 90° Ar+H2 Mix............................0558002918
ESP-150, 25 ft. PT-26 Inline/Ar+H2 Mix........................0558002919
ESP-150, 50 ft. PT-26 Inline/Ar+H2 Mix........................0558002920
ESP-150 with PT-26 Export Packages
380/400/415 V “CE” 50 Hz, 3 Phase
ESP-150, 25 ft. PT-26 70° Air.......................................0558003472
ESP-150, 50 ft. PT-26 70° Air.......................................0558003473
ESP-150, 25 ft. PT-26 90° Air.......................................0558003474
ESP-150, 50 ft. PT-26 90° Air.......................................0558003475
ESP-150, 25 ft. PT-26 Inline/Air....................................0558003476
ESP-150, 50 ft. PT-26 Inline/Air....................................0558003477
ESP-150 with PT-19XLS Packages
230/460/575 V, 60Hz, 3 Phase
ESP-150, 25 ft. 19XLS, Air Station Regulators.............0558004773
ESP-150, 50 ft. 19XLS, Air Station Regulators.............0558004578
ESP-150, 25 ft. 19XLS, Multi-Gas Station Regulators..0558004774
ESP-150, 50 ft. 19XLS, Multi-Gas Station Regulators..0558004637
ESP-150, 25 ft. 19XLS, H35/N2 Cylinder Regulators....0558004776
ESP-150, 50 ft. 19XLS, H35/N2 Cylinder Regulators....0558004775
E
S
P
M
ech
an
ized
25
ESP-150 PLASMARC®CUTTING
& GOUGING SYSTEM
ESP-150 with PT-19XLS Export Packages
220/400 “CE”, V50Hz, 3 Phase
ESP-150, 7.6m 19XLS, Air Station Regulators............0558004771
ESP-150, 15m 19XLS, Air Station Regulators.............0558004677
ESP-150, 7.6m 19XLS, Multi-Gas Station Regulators.0558004772
ESP-150, 15m 19XLS, Multi-Gas Station Regulators..0558004638
All PT-19XLS packages include the power supply, torch,
3 gas regulators, start-up kit, torch repair & accessories kit,
a remote hand switch, CNC interface cable and 4 gallons of
torch coolant.